


2737 24th Street North • St. Petersburg, FL 33713 • 727.823.5642 • 800.786.7751 • fax 727.821.7471 • aquacal.com

BTUs    

80/80/80*   

80/80/63**   

80/50/63**   

Coefficient of Performance  

80/80/80*   

80/80/63**   

80/50/63**   

Refrigerant   

Electrical   

Voltage/Hz/Phase   

Minimum Circuit Ampacity  

Maximum Fuse Size  

Water Flow   

Minimum/Maximum (gpm)  

Physical    

Shipping Weight (lbs)  

Size (LxWxH)   

An economy heat pump 
designed to fit any budget

Chart based on 60ºF average air temperature.  Larger pools can be accommodated with blankets.

#9
29

1 
5_

09
 v

2

• Compact unit has a small footprint
• Vinyl coated evaporator coil and fan grill
• Microprocessor controlled automatic defrost
• Environmentally friendly R410A refrigerant

• ThermoLink Titanium heat exchanger 
  with patented counter-flow water 
  management for superior efficiency

Heater Model Pool Gallons 5° rise 10° rise 15° rise 20° rise 25° rise 30° rise
T-35 5,000
T-55 7,500
T-75 10,000

HWSQ 12,000
15,000

* - ratings outside the scope of the ARI standard 1160 water temp/ambient air/relative humidity               ** - rated in accordance with ARI standard 1160 water temp/ambient air/relative humidity 

35,000

32,000

18,000

5.8

5.4

3.6

R410A

208-230/60/1
19.43

30

20/70

215

                   36"x24"x25"

T35

50,000

46,000

25,000

5.8

5.6

3.7

R410A

208-230/60/1
19.43

30

20/70

215

                   36"x24"x25"

T55

73,000

67,500

42,000

5.3

5.1

3.6

R410A

208-230/60/1
26.14

45

20/70

250

                   36"x24"x31"

T75


