



## An economy heat pump designed to fit any budget

- Compact unit has a small footprint
- · Vinyl coated evaporator coil and fan grill
- Microprocessor controlled automatic defrost
- Environmentally friendly R410A refrigerant

 ThermoLink Titanium heat exchanger with patented counter-flow water management for superior efficiency





	T35	T55	T75	
BTUs				
80/80/80*	35,000	50,000	73,000	
80/80/63**	32,000	46,000	67,500	
80/50/63**	18,000	25,000	42,000	
Coefficient of Performance				
80/80/80*	5.8	5.8	5.3	
80/80/63**	5.4	5.6	5.1	
80/50/63**	3.6	3.7	3.6	
Refrigerant	R410A	R410A	R410A	
Electrical				
Voltage/Hz/Phase	208-230/60/1	208-230/60/1	208-230/60/1	
Minimum Circuit Ampacity	19.43	19.43	26.14	
Maximum Fuse Size	30	30	45	
Water Flow				
Minimum/Maximum (gpm)	20/70	20/70	20/70	
Physical				
Shipping Weight (lbs)	215	215	250	
Size (LxWxH)	36"x24"x25"	36"x24"x25"	36"x24"x31"	

<sup>\* -</sup> ratings outside the scope of the ARI standard 1160 water temp/ambient air/relative humidity

<sup>\*\* -</sup> rated in accordance with ARI standard 1160 water temp/ambient air/relative humidity

Heater Model	<b>Pool Gallons</b>	5° rise	10° rise	15° rise	20° rise	25° rise	30° rise
T-35	5,000						
T-55	7,500						
T-75	10,000						
HWSQ	12,000						
	15,000						